Editorial Screening Committee Members

Daigo Elementary School Teacher	Makino Ichiro
Harahigashi Elementary School Teacher	Muramatsu Yurika
Katahama Junior High School Teacher	Sakai Fumika
Secondary School of Numazu-Ichiritsu Numazu High School Teacher	Tominaga Yuki
Numazu City Board of Education School Education Division GuidanceDirector	
	Onoda Keiko
Numazu City Board of Education Staff Training Center GuidanceDirector	
	Otomo Miku
Numazu City Planning Department Public Relations Section Manager	Yata Takayuki
Numazu City Finance Department General Affairs Division Manager	Watanabe Masahiro

Thinking about Peace A Collection of Essays by Elementary and Junior High School Students: 33rd Edition

Issued February 28, 2023 (Reiwa 5)

Numazu City Finance Department General Affairs Division

16-1 Miyukicho, Numazu City

Phone +81(0)55-934-4712

(Cover Picture) Dusk from Mt. Hottanjosan (from the 100 Treasures of Numazu)